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292513 01/02/1970

BM 6'01''160

01/22/2025

8:51 PM

Yes

BELL, JOHNNIE, III

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS/ DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (UNDER 17YRS OF AGE) Not SetNA/NA

150576 01/18/1975

BM 5'10''170

01/22/2025

6:00 AM

Yes

CHEMBLES, SOLUTION B

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

01733878 12/10/2005

WM 5'07''120

01/22/2025

1:54 AM

Yes

CROSBY, CONNOR K.

SPD AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

1022862 07/31/1987

BM 6'00''160

01/22/2025

12:37 AM

Yes

DAVIS, DOMINIQUE JERMAIEL

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

7276 09/25/1963

BF 5'03''105

01/22/2025

5:04 PM

Yes

HOLLOWAY, REGINA

SPD Simple assault Not Set2501CW06/Shreveport Police Department

01733879 01/09/2003

BM 6'02''147

01/22/2025

3:22 AM

Yes

LEWIS, ANDERIUS D

SPD SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2024TS05123-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS05123-1/Criminal

1393119 09/15/1996

BM 6'00''150

01/22/2025

6:40 PM

Yes

LEWIS, JERRY R, JR

SPD RED/LIGHT Not Set2023TS13193-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2023TS13193-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS13193-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not SetNA/NA

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2020TS18157-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2020TC18158-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2021TC09623-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2021TS09624-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2021TS09625-1/Criminal

01733881 02/27/1985

WM 5'11''215

01/22/2025

9:01 PM

Yes

MILLER, JOHNATHAN D

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS/ DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (UNDER 17YRS OF AGE) Not SetNA/NA
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1086967 07/19/1991

WF 5'04''115

01/22/2025

1:46 PM

Yes

SISK, TIFFANY M.

SPD Simple Battery 1000.00/Open2409CW08/NA

SPD THEFT 1000.00/Open2409CW07/NA

Total City Jail: 9

Total Inmates: 9
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